CATALOGUE

SAKURA"®

This version is applied for TBL Ha Noi CO.,LTD; Vietnam only

With special design and compound for only use of
trailer or semi - trailer




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

Better performance for stone and mud resistance
Low rolling resistance and fuel saving

Special tread structure offers long abrasion resistance

|

RECOMMENDED @ g.—
t A, -

o0 00T

Meas. rim

width (in)

Max press. Max load (kg/
(kpa/psi) Ibs)

(S) 850/123 (S) 2180/4805

(D) 850/123 (D) 2060/4540

(S) 875/127
(D) 875/127

(S) 875/128
(D) 875/128

Section
width (mm)

Overall

diam. (mm) Lo TTAIL

Ply rating
215/75R17.5
135/133]

(S) 2725/6005
(D) 2575/5675

(S) 2725/6005
(D) 2575/5675

235/75R17.5
143/1411

245/70R17.5
143/141)

(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130

(S) 3150/6940
(D) 2900/6395

275/70R22.5
148/145L

275/80R22.5
149/146M

(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130

(S) 3250/7160
(D) 3000/6610




RECOMMENDED @

SR235P

SR235SR

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer highway use, at higher speeds

for middle to long distances

Special tread structure improves stone rejection and

prevents uneven wearing

A flat, wide tread and special tread compound achieve a

long tread life

11.00R20
150/147K

11.00R20
152/149K

11R22.5
149/146M

12R22.5
152/149L
12R22.5
154/151L

Ply rating

Overall
diam. (mm)

Section
width (mm)

Max press.
(kpa/psi)
(S) 830/120
(D) 830/120
(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135
(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135
(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135

(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135

Max load (kg/
Ibs)

(S) 3350/7390
(D) 3075/6780

(S) 3550/7830
(D) 3250/7160

(S) 3250/7160

(D) 3000/6610

(S) 3550/7825
(D) 3250/7165

(S) 3750/8270

(D) 3450/7610

Meas. rim
width (in)

Type TT/TL




Designed for only frailer or semi - trailer highway use, at higher speeds
for middle to long distances |

Special tread structure improves stone rejection and
prevents uneven wearing

A flat, wide tread and special tread compound achieve a
long tread life

RECOMMENDED @ g

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs)
11R22.5 (S) 930/135 (S) 3250/7160
149/146M (D) 930/135 (D) 3000/6610

152/149M (D) 900/130 (D) 3250/7160

Ply rating

Meas. rim

width (in)

Type TT/TL




o saxura

SR266A/SR266

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer highway
use at higher speeds for middle to long distances.

Tread structure improves stone rejection and prevents
uneven wear.

Flat, wide tread with special compound delivers long life.

RECOMMENDED

Size
12R22.5
152/149L

295/60R22.5
150/147L

275/80R22.5

149/146M

295/80R22.5
152/149M

' 315/80R22.5
157/154L

Ply rating

Overall
diam. (mm)

Section
width (mm)

Max press.
(kpa/psi)
(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135

(S) 900/130

(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130
(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130

(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130

Max load (kg/
Ibs)

(S) 3550/7825
(D) 3250/7165

(S) 3350/7390

Meas. rim

width (in) hpe At

(D) 3075/6780 A

(S) 3250/7160
(D) 3000/6610
(S) 3550/7830
(D) 3250/7160

(S) 4125/9090
(D) 3750/8270




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

Four high tensile belts provide a superior strength casing
to resist cracking and puncture

A flat, wide tread with special compound delivers long
tread life

™ L]

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) widh {in] Type TT/TL

Ply rating
11.00R20 (S) 930/135  (S) 3550/7830
152/149K (D) 230/135 (D) 3250/7160

12.00R20 : (S) 900/130  (S) 4000/8820
156/153K - (D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050




* SAKURA®

SM601/ SMG06

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

Four high tensile belts provide a superior strength casing
to resist cracking and puncture

A flat, wide tread with special compound delivers long
tread life

RECOMMENDED @ g LLLEEY I

Overall Section Max press.
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi)
10.00R20 (S) 930/135
149/146K (D) 930/135
11.00R20 (S) 930/135
152/149K - (D) 930/135
12R22.5 (S) 930/135
152/149L (D) 930/135
12R22.5 (s) 930/135
154/151K ' (D) 930/135
13R22.5 (S) 930/135
156/153K (D) 930/135

315/80R22.5 (S) 5_‘00/'] 30
157/154L (D) 900/130

Ply rating

Max load (kg/
Ibs)
(S) 3250/7160
(D) 3000/6610
(S) 3550/7830
(D) 3250/7160
(S) 3550/7825
(D) 3250/7165
(S) 3750/8270
(D) 3450/7610
(S) 4000/8820
(D) 3650/8050
(S) 4125/9090
(D) 3750/8270

Meas. rim

width (in)

Type TT/TL




'* SAKURA®

SM902 / SM302K
SM302Ii

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

Extraordinary mix pattern
resistance to puncture, cracking and cutting

Bead area structure provides excellent heavy load stability
Deep tread aids resistance to abrasion

High durability and excellent retreadability

Anti-wearing compound delivers long tread life

RECOMMENDED @

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
10.00R20 (S) 930/135 (S) 3250/7160
149/146K (D) 930/135 (D) 3000/6610

Ply rating Type TT/TL

12.00R20 _ (S) 900/130  (S) 4000/8820
156/153K = (D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050




SR225
SR22511 / SR225SR

Designed foronly trailer or semi - trailer
use in long distance and good roads

Better performance for stone and mud resistance
Low rolling resistance and fuel saving

Special tread structure offers long abrasion resistance

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/

Ply rating diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) lbs)

11.00R20 (S) 930/135  (S) 3550/7830
152/149K (D) 930/135 (D) 3250/7160
315/80R22.5 _ _ (S) 830/120  (S) 3750/8270
154/151L i : (D) 830/120 (D) 3450/7610
13R22.5 (S) 930/135  (S) 4000/8825
156/153L (D) 930/135 (D) 3650/8050




SL533
SL33K

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer in short
distance and low speed condition

Special tire structure provides superior load capacity

Durable carcass achieves a long and recyclable tread life

RECOMMENDED

11.00R20
152/149]
12.00R20
156/153)

Ply rating

Overall Section Max press.
diom. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi)

(S) 930/135
(D) 930/135

(S) 900/130
(D) 900/130

Max load (kg/
Ibs)

(S) 3550/7830
(D) 3250/7160
(S) 4000/8820
(D) 3650/8050

Meas. rim
width (in)

Type TT/TL




Designed for only trailer or semi-trailer in short
distance and low speed condition

Special tire structure provides superior load capacity

Durable carcass achieves a long and recyclable tread life

- "
RECOMMENDED

S MR

: Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
FETAtRE N e fnare)  wicith im0 lkne) b Ibs) widih iy pe LI
12.00R20 . \ (S) 900/130  (S) 4000/8820
156/153K 20 1129 316

(D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050 8.50 m



Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer in short
distance and low speed condition

Special tire structure provides superior load capacity

Durable carcass achieves a long and recyclable tread life

RECOMMENDED @

. Overall Section Maox press.  Mox load (kg/  Meas. rim ’
Plyrating .~ (mm)  width (mm)  (kpa/psi) Ibs) wicHh (in) Type TT/TL
156/153K 29 1129 316



Designed for only trailer or semi-trailer in short
distance and low speed condition

Extra-deep and block pattern delivers a long tread life

Extra block pattern prevents cutting and tearing

RECOMMENDED @

Overall Section Max press. Maox load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) lbs) width (in) Type TT/TL

12R22.5 : (5) 930/135 () 3550/7830
152/149F e (D) 930/135 (D) 3250/7160

Ply rating




TUTTORIO

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer highway
use at higher speeds for middle to long distances.

Tread structure improves stone rejection and prevents
uneven wear.

Flat, wide tread with special compound delivers long life.

RECOMMENDED @ g

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)

12R22.5 _ (S) 970/140  (S) 3750/8270

Size Ply rating Type TT/TL

154/153L (D) 970/140 (D) 3450/7610



* SAKURA®
SA951K / SA951

>

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

: Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
Ryrating oo imm) widthdmml (kpa/os) Ibs| width oy 2P AL
10.00R20

(S) 930/135 () 3250/7165
149/146K - (D) 930/135 (D) 3000/6615

12.00R20 (S) 900/130  (S) 4000/8820
156/153K (D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050




* SAKURA®
SL357K

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
12.00R20 (S) 900/130 (S) 4000/8820
156/153K ' (D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050

Ply rating Type TT/TL

8.50




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B 1 |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
12.00R20 (S) 900/130 (S) 4000/8820
156/153K (D) 900/130 (D) 3650/8050

Ply rating Type TT/TL

8.50




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

Section
width (mm)

Overall

Ply rating diai. (rarm}

(kpa/psi)

(S) 850/123
(D) 850/123

245/70R19.5
141/140K

Max press.

Max load (kg/
Ibs)

(S) 2575/5675
(D) 2500/5510

Meas. rim

width (in)

7.50

Type TT/TL




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)

10R22.5 : (S) 900/130 (S) 2800/6175
144/142M (D) 900/130 (D) 2650/5840

Ply rating Type TT/TL

7.50




* SAKURA®
CR105/CR105+

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
11R22.5 (S) 830/120 (S) 3550/7830
152/148) (D) 830/120 (D) 3150/6940

295/80R22.5 (S) 900/130 (S) 3550/7830
152/149) (D) 900/130 (D) 3250/7160

Ply rating




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B 1 |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
12R22.5 _ (5) 930/135 (S) 3550/7825
152/149L (D) 930/135 (D) 3250/7165

Ply rating Type TT/TL

9.00




SR169A

Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B 1 |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)
12R22.5 (S) 930/135 (S) 3550/7825
152/149L : (D) 930/135 (D) 3250/7165

Ply rating Type TT/TL

9.00




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B 1 |

RECOMMENDED @ g.—‘

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim

Ply rating diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)

SR - 412 (S) 830/120 (S)5000/11000  12.25




Designed for only trailer or semi - trailer

B |

RECOMMENDED

Overall Section Max press. Max load (kg/  Meas. rim
diam. (mm)  width (mm) (kpa/psi) Ibs) width (in)

315/80R22.5 _. (S) 830/120 (S) 3750/8270
154/151L (D) 830/120 (D) 3450/7610

Ply rating Type TT/TL

9.00




SAKURA"



